ZIPPY-210
Product Information
Zippy Kits are a great way to keep your existing fixture while upgrading your l ighting to LED! They come
with mounting tabs that allow the LED plates to be easily mounted in virtually any fixture from
downlights to parking lot lights. Upgrade your lighting today with Zippy Kits! The Zippy-210 retrofit kit
can be used in Arealight, Floodlight and Post Top lighting fixtures.
Uses:
LED Retrofits

855.283.1100 | Lumlighttech.com | ©2015 - 2018
V1.0
How to Order
Only include the optional upgrades you need.
(e.g. ZIPPY-210-ROU-HV2-STEP300-40D3-EM120-SRG1-PUL)
Specification Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
ZIPPY-210
Product Specification
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE DATA VERIFIED BY NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED TESTING LABS (NRTL). FOR FULL REPORTS AND RESULTS, CONTACT
LLT. ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL VALUES TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR
TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
855.283.1100 | Lumlighttech.com | ©2015 - 2018
V1.0
Fixture and Light Engine
(Light Board, Number of Diodes and Drive Current)
Required ZIPPY-210 Standard ZIPPY-HEX-210-B-[CW]-[MT]
LED Color Temperature
(Standard: CW, Cool White LEDs (5700))
Optional NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs(3000K)
[Specific degree Kelvin] Custom CCT LEDs
TB1[Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color
TB2[Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color for > 150W
SC [R,G,B] Red, Green, or Blue LEDs
RGBW Red, Green, Blue and White LEDs
Voltage Optional HV2 High Voltage (480VAC) > 150W
Plate Shape
(Standard: Square)
Optional ROU Round Plate
Dimming
(Standard: 0-10V)
Optional STEP300 Step Dimming (>300W)
BLD[%] Bi-Level Dimming
LVDIM Line Voltage Dimming
Beam Angle Optional 40D3 40º Beam Angle Optics for HEX configurations only
(>300W)
Emergency Battery Backup Optional EM120 Emergency Battery Backup 120V
EM277 Emergency Battery Backup 277V
EMC120 Cold Emergency Battery Backup 120V
EMC277 Cold Emergency Battery Backup 277V
Surge Protection Optional SRG1 Enhanced Surge Protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced Surge Protection for 480VAC
Controller (295-Master Controller) Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller